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Greetings & Farewells Aggressive Emotes Passive Emotes Physical & Emotional State Agree Disagree

Attention /attention Bite /bite Apologize /apologize Amaze /amaze Agree /agree Chringe /cringe
Beckon /beckon Bonk /bonk Beg /beg Bleed /bleed Applaud /applaud Gasp /gasp
Blowkiss /blowkiss Brandish /brandish Blink /blink Blush /blush Cheer /cheer Frown /frown
Bow /bow Curse /curse Bounce /bounce Boggle /boggle Clap /clap Grumble /grumble
Bye /bye Cut Throat /cutthroat Cackle /cackel Bored /bored Raise Hand /raisehand Hear No Evil /hearnoevil
Curtsey /curtsey Flex /flex Chuckle /chuckle Burp /burp Thumbs Up! /thumbsup Heck No! /heckno
Flirt /flirt Glare /glare Comfort /comfort Confused /confused Veto /veto See No Evil /seenoevil
Flourish /flourish Howl /howl Cry /cry Cough /cough Wink /wink Speak No Evil /speaknoevil
Full Curtsey /fullcurtsey Moon /moon Dance /dance Crazy /crazy Woo Woo! /woowoo Throw a Tantrum! /tantrum
Hello /hello Neerner Neener1 /neener Double-Take /doubletake Curious /curious Yeah /yeah
Hug /hug Point /point Duck! /duck Doh! /doh
Introduce /introduce Poke /poke Eye /eye Drool /drool
Nod /nod Roar /roar Giggle /giggle Frustrated /frustrated
Royal Wave /royalwave Rude Gesture! /rude Grin /grin Gag /gag
Salute /salute Sarcasm /sarcasm Grovel /grovel Groan /groan
Thank /thank Scheme /scheme Just Kidding /jk Happy /happy
Wave /wave Scold /scold Kneel /kneel Heat Attack /heartattack
Welcome /welcome Shake Fist! /shakefist Laugh /laugh Heel Click /heelclick

Shame /shame Listen /listen Hungry /hungry
Snarl /snarl Look Away /lookaway Itch /itch
Sneer /sneer Massage /massage Lost /lost
Snicker /snicker Not Worthy! /notworthy Moan /moan

Overhere /overhere
Stare /stare Peer /peer Mourn /mourn
Swear /swear Plead /plead Ponder /ponder
Tap Foot /tapfoot Scream! /scream Pout /pout
Taunt /taunt Shimmy /shimmy Puzzle /puzzle
Threaten /threaten Shrug /shrug Rolling On Floor Laughing /rofl

Sigh /sigh Sad /sad
Sit /sit Scratch /scratch
Smile /smile Shiver /shiver
Smirk /smirk Sneeze /sneeze
Square /sqaure Sniff /sniff
Squeal /squeal Stinky! /stinky
Stand /stand Stretch /stretch
Violin /violin Sulk /sulk
Whine /whine Yawn /yawn
Whistle /whistle
Who? Me? /whome


